PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Invasive Plant Committee Meeting
Agenda

February 13, 2025, 11:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12.

ELECTION OF CHAIR AND VICE-CHAIR

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

5.1 Invasive Plant Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 19, 2024
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

9.1 2025 Function 520 — Invasive Plants Draft Budget, ENV-IPC-017

9.2 Invasive Plant Program 2024 Annual Report, ENV-IPC-018

9.3 2025 Invasive Plant Program Strategic Plan and Profile, ENV-IPC-019
NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

11.1 Strategic Plan and Profile of Invasive Plant Monitoring Committee Draft

Meeting Minutes of December 2, 2024
11.2 Terms of Reference

ADJOURNMENT

Pages

12

17

50

55



	Agenda

