

## Invasive Plant Committee Meeting Agenda

## February 13, 2025, 11:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	ELECTION OF CHAIR AND VICE-CHAIR		
2.	CALL TO ORDER		
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
4.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
5.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES		
	5.1	Invasive Plant Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 19, 2024	2
6.	BUSIN	IESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES	
7.	DELEGATIONS		
8.	CORRESPONDENCE		
9.	REPORTS		
	9.1	2025 Function 520 – Invasive Plants Draft Budget, ENV-IPC-017	6
	9.2	Invasive Plant Program 2024 Annual Report, ENV-IPC-018	12
	9.3	2025 Invasive Plant Program Strategic Plan and Profile, ENV-IPC-019	17
10.	NEW BUSINESS		
11.	CONSENT CALENDAR		
	11.1	Strategic Plan and Profile of Invasive Plant Monitoring Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of December 2, 2024	50
	11.2	Terms of Reference	55
12.	ADJOURNMENT		